THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION
BLASTRAC SCARIFIERS
TO LEVEL LARGE SURFACES OR REMOVE THICK COATINGS
BLASTRAC SCARIFIERS
TO LEVEL LARGE SURFACES OR REMOVE THICK COATINGS
Blastrac offers a large range of scarifying machines in different sizes. Due to requests
by our customers we developed petrol versions of three of our electrical scarifiers. This
improves the mobility of the machines making them ideal for projects on highways and

1075 MM
335 MM
3000 RPM
FORWARD
(PUSH)
CONCRETE /
STONE /
ASPHALT
BMC-335EHY SHAVER
AN ELECTRIC POWERED SHAVER
THE BLASTRAC BMC-335EHY IS A HEAVY DUTY SHAVER AND
SCARIFIER IDEALLY SUITED FOR LARGE APPLICATIONS. IT'S
INCREASED WEIGHT ALLOWS IT TO GENERATE MORE EFFICIENT
SCARIFYING ACTION.
SCARIFIER WORKING WIDTH WEIGHT MOTOR SCARIFYING CAPACITY WORKING DIRECTION DRUM RPM DIMENSIONS (L,W,H) SURFACE
BMP-215E 215 MM 55 KG
1,8 KW | 230 V – 50 HZ | 16 A – SINGLE PHASE
1,8 KW | 400 V – 50 HZ | 16 A – THREE PHASE
1,5 KW | 110 V – 50 HZ | 32 A – SINGLE PHASE
UP TO 70M²/H
ON CONCRETE
FORWARD (PUSH) 1750 RPM 971 MM | 370 MM | 1000 MM
CONCRETE / STONE /
ASPHALT
BMP-215B 215 MM 55 KG 3,6 KW | PETROL
UP TO 70M²/H
ON CONCRETE
FORWARD (PUSH) 1750 RPM 971 MM | 370 MM | 1000 MM
CONCRETE / STONE /
ASPHALT
BMP-265E 265 MM 175 KG
5,5 KW | 400 V– 50 HZ | 16 A – THREE PHASE
6,4 KW | 440 V– 60 HZ | 16 A – THREE PHASE
UP TO 120M²/H
ON CONCRETE
FORWARD (PUSH) 1500 RPM 1260 MM | 500 MM | 1160 MM
CONCRETE / STONE /
ASPHALT
BMP-265B 265 MM 190 KG 8,2 KW | PETROL
UP TO 120M²/H
ON CONCRETE
FORWARD (PUSH) 1500 RPM 1260 MM | 500 MM | 1160 MM
CONCRETE / STONE /
ASPHALT
BMP-335EHY 335 MM 405 KG
12,1 KW | 400 V – 50 HZ | 32 A – THREE PHASE
13,7 KW | 440 V – 60 HZ | 32 A – THREE PHASE
UP TO 175M²/H
ON CONCRETE
HYDRAULIC | 0-18 M/MIN
FORWARD 1000 RPM 1400 MM | 605 MM | 1075 MM
CONCRETE / STONE /
ASPHALT
BMP-335GHY 335 MM 360 KG 7,5 KW | DIESEL
UP TO 150M²/H
ON CONCRETE
HYDRAULIC | 0-18 M/MIN
FORWARD 1000 RPM 1400 MM | 605 MM | 1075 MM